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	Bureau of Export Administration 
	Yvette Springer 
	202/482-2813 
	yvette.springer@bis.doc.gov 

	Bureau of the Census 
	Kimberly Leonard 
	301-763-7281 
	kimberly.l.leonard@census.gov 

	Bureau of the Census 
	Tara Dunlop Jackson
	303-763-5222 
	tara.t.dunlop@census.gov 

	Economics and Statistics Administration 
	Pamela Moulder 
	202-482-5997 
	pmoulder@doc.gov 

	International Trade Administration (ITACS Only) 
	Ingrid Mitchem 
	202-482-3268 
	ingrid.mitchem@trade.gov 

	International Trade Administration (ITA)
	Brandie Baggatts 
	202-482-3532 
	Brandie.Baggatts@trade.gov 

	National Institute of Standards and Technology 
	Michelle Harman 
	301-975-5333 
	Michelle.Harman@nist.gov 

	National Oceanic Atmospheric Administration 
	Amanda Basuel 
	301-628-0977
	amanda.basuel@noaa.gov 

	ITA, National Advisory Council on Innovation and Entrepreneurship 
	Andria Fisanich 
	202-482-5431 
	afisanich@eda.gov 

	ITA, National Advisory Council on Innovation and Entrepreneurship  
	Chavarria Harris 
	202-482-2415 
	cHarris@eda.gov 
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